
4950 1 4950 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

10 4951 4960 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

10 4961 4970 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

10 4971 4980 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

10 4981 4990 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

10 4991 5000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

4900 5001 9900 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

100 9901 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

436000 10001 446000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2021 DEMAT

1127532 446001 1573532 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

100000 1573533 1673532 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2021 DEMAT

3137 1673533 1676669 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

654000 1676670 2330669 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2021 DEMAT

1698798 2330670 4029467 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

150000 4029468 4179467 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2021 DEMAT

12131 4179468 4191598 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

15 4191599 4191613 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

15 4191614 4191628 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

15 4191629 4191643 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

15 4191644 4191658 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

15 4191659 4191673 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 15.10.2019 DEMAT

2500000 4191674 6691673 F-Fully Paid Up Free DEMAT

6691673 TOTAL NO. OF EQUITY SHARES

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "15.10.2019" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Annexure I

NAME OF COMPANY: S. M. GOLD LIMITED 
Registered Office: SHOP NO-1,916 BUILDING,OPP.LUHAR NI POLE M.G HAVELI ROAD , MANEKCHOWK AHMEDABAD 380001 

GUJARAT

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "15.10.2019" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period market in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "15.10.2021" for (3 Years Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until " 15.10.2019" for (1 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non-Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

Number. 0f Shares

Distinctive Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, 

P – Partly Paid, L – Lock –in 

etc)

Date upto which securities 

are under lock-in
Demat/ Physical

From To


